

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:	11-0)314	Version:	5			
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Approved	
File created:	2/5/2	2013			In control:	Board of Supervisors	
On agenda:	2/7/2	2017			Final action:	2/7/2017	
Title:	 Supervisor Frentzen, on behalf of the El Dorado County Chamber of Commerce, recommending the Board consider the following: 1) Authorize the Chair to sign the 2017 California State Fair Counties Exhibits Entry Form designating the El Dorado County Chamber of Commerce as the official representative for the County's exhibit to the Fair; and 2) Authorize that any award money for this exhibit, paid by the California Exposition and State Fair, will be paid to the El Dorado County Chamber of Commerce. 						
Sponsors:					-		
ndexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 5A - 2017 EDC CA State Fair Exhibit Entry Form 2-7-17, 2. Executed Exhibit Form 2-7-17, 3. 4A 2015 EDC CA State Fair Exhibit Form 12-9-14, 4. 3A - 11-0314 - 2013 State Fair Exhibit Application.pdf, 5. A - State Fair Entry Form.pdf, 6. 11-0314.2 Cal State Fair Entry 2012, 7. Execute Exhibit Form 12-9-14 item 20.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	on	Result
2/7/2017	5	Board of	Superviso	rs	Ар	proved	Pass
12/9/2014	4	Board of	Superviso	rs	Apj	proved	Pass
2/12/2013	3	Board of	Superviso	ſS	Apj	proved	Pass
3/6/2012	2	Board of	Superviso	ſS	Apj	proved	Pass
3/29/2011	1	Board of	Superviso	rs	Apj	proved	Pass